TexHonornyeckasa Kapra

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Onzanx:

3aronoBok

kitty

Crexku: 7 340

BeicoTa: 45.7 mm
WnpuHa: 63.3 Mm
LiseTa: 4

Lisetopsaa: Colorway 1
Yeennuntb: 1:1

MawwunHHbIN hopmarT:
CMeHbl uBeTa:
OcTtaHoBbI:
O6pesku:
Annnukauuu:
Bneso:

MpaBoe:

BepxHux kpan:
HwxHui Kpan:
KoHeu X:

KoHeu Y:

O6nactb

Makc. cTexok:
MwuH. cTexok:
Makc. ckayok:
Kapta Huten:
Bcero Hutu:

Bcero wnyneyHon:

Tajima

4

5

8

0

31.6 mm

31.6 mm

22.9 Mm

22.9 Mm

0.0 mm

0.0 mm
2891.5 kB.MM
7.4 mm

0.2 mm

6.1 Mm
Default, Royal, Fufus
41.29m
15.47m

Cton nocnepoBaTenbHOCTb:

# # liBer Crexku

1.1 3930
2.2 706
.30 2561
4. 4[] 60
5.3 81

Koa Uma Kapra

9 White Default
C038 KpacHbii Royal
PF900 YépHbin Fufus
PF544 Xéntbin Fufus
PF900 YépHbin Fufus

Pacxop, HuTu:
# BeT Wmsa

1.[ 0 |White

2. KpacHbiit

3. YépHbIn
4. 3 XénTtbin

40.79m
MHa
25.60m
3.71m
11.19m
0.28m

MawwwnHHoe Bpems:

MawmHa Bpems BbiluMBKM
(hr:min:sec)

Tapxuma

0:13:42

ABTOpSI:

[ata coxpaHenuns: 02.10.2023 15:58:58

Hata neuvatu: 02.10.2023 16:04:02
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